

OC-66

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORIGINAL SIDE
(Commercial Division)

IPDATM/54/2023

LES ATELIERS LOUIS MOINET SA (SR/45/2020/TM/KOL)
VS
REKHA GINODIA AND ANR.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 18th May, 2023

The Court:- None appears on behalf of the parties nor is any accommodation prayed for on their behalf.

Let this matter appear in the Monthly List of June, 2023.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

TO